

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Kelly Billig, Digital Marketing Manager

kbillig@airtechniques.com, Phone: (516) 214-5584

Air Techniques Presents the Monarch CleanStream Sweepstakes!

MELVILLE, New York — (April 13, 2017) — Air Techniques, Inc., a leading innovator and manufacturer of dental equipment has announced an exclusive sweepstakes for dental professionals, the <u>Monarch CleanStream Sweepstakes</u>.

Dental Professionals are invited to enter for a chance to win a Red Door "Ultimate Indulgence" Spa Package from Air Techniques, the leader in dental vacuums. The www.eepstakes will name three winners. One lucky grand prize winner will win The "Ultimate Indulgence Spa Package," valued at \$599. The first prize winner will receive "The Pretty Woman Spa Package," valued at \$251. The second prize winner will get to relax with "The Open Door with Massage Spa Package," a \$99 value.

"We are happy to announce <u>The Monarch CleanStream Sweepstakes</u>," said Nicole Miller, Air Techniques Product Manager of Hygiene. "It's a fun way for Air Techniques to give back to the dental community for their hard work and dedication to patient care."

There is no purchase necessary to enter. <u>The Monarch CleanStream Sweepstakes</u> is open to legal residents of the United States, age 21 or older. The winners will be notified shortly after the sweepstakes comes to an end on June 30, 2017. <u>To enter</u> and to view the official rules visit <u>www.airtechniques.com</u>.

Monarch CleanStream's unique, non-foaming formula cleans and deodorizes lines for all brands of wet and dry vacuum systems. It features an easy-to-use dispenser system that makes mixing simple. The Monarch CleanStream dispenser aspirates the solution into a fine mist for complete inner tubing wall coverage without adding stress to the vacuum pump. The dispenser automatically dispenses the right amount of solution for up-to 2 operatories.

For more information on Air Techniques, please visit: www.airtechniques.com. Become a fan of Air Techniques on Facebook and follow the company on Twitter.